Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: ARCHON ENGICON LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 20-02-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 12-11-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Sunil Kumar Kabra; Process Number: 1;
Last 5 digitof registration number: 11662

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

466676

466676

NA

Secured financial
creditors

10417959476

10378472909

39486567

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

267499826

239548079

27951747

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

115

1502744

109

1490509

12235

Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

71

16353226

58

13321587

13321587

3031639

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

5973481270

5946908415

26572855

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

17

492179834

17

474024489

18155345

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total

219

17169443052

200

17054232664

13321587

115210388

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-12 13:27:15-aeb3d516bc2812606c16a9f1a73b1bd5.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-12 13:27:15-a6ec50114a2820bf50ec48f105ca805f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-12 13:27:15-e5231a7ff06646fa388349ff65b48001.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-12 13:27:15-95b42f8b760f6cc8dc1fe1d79af57bad.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-12 13:27:15-4c1217a750ba986e197de6979e554ed0.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-11-12 13:27:15-0e21e6c27e7b28302d82e02c15c82d8f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-11-12 13:27:15-63bcdcc1ac57911e1c7034b754eac791.pdf
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