Name of the Corporate Debtor: ARCHON ENGICON LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 20-02-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 12-11-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Sunil Kumar Kabra; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11662

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs								NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date		466676		466676				NA
3	Secured financial creditors	6	10417959476	6	10378472909		39486567		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	2	267499826	2	239548079		27951747		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	115	1502744	109	1490509		12235		Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	71	16353226	58	13321587	13321587	3031639		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	8	5973481270	8	5946908415		26572855		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	17	492179834	17	474024489		18155345		Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)								Annexure 9
Total		219	17169443052	200	17054232664	13321587	115210388		